
Wicked: For Good 
 
PG                              145mins 

PREMIERE 
EVENT 

6:15pm 
8:50pm 

11:50am 
2:25pm 
5:00pm 
7:35pm

11:50am 
2:25pm 
5:00pm

10:00am 
7:00pm 

Running Man
M                                150mins 

7:15pm 6:25pm 
11:50am 
4:45pm 

11:50am 
4:45pm

10:00am 
7:00pm 

Now You See Me: Now
You Don't
M                                135mins 

7:15pm 6:35pm
12:00pm 
4:40pm

12:00pm 
4:40pm 

10:00am 
7:15pm 

Predator
LW
M                                 115mins

NO SHOW 9:05pm
2.30pm 
7.25pm 

2:30pm NO SHOW

Regretting You
LW
M                                125mins

NO SHOW 8:55pm
2:25pm
7:15pm 

2:25pm NO SHOW

Reference Codes
No Free Ticket
One Week Only
Last Week
Parental Permission on 
M film for Under 13's

ID - Photo ID required
R - R Rated - ID REQUIRED for all
AD - Adults @ Kids Prices

For more information, visit: www.cinemaisa.com.au

MOUNT ISA

Predator: Badlands

Now You See Me:
Now You Don't

Regretting You

Wicked: For Good

In a near-future society, The
Running Man is the top-rated
show on television—a deadly
competition where
contestants, known as
Runners, must survive 30
days.

Set in the future on a remote
planet, where a young Predator
(Schuster Koloamatangi),
outcast from his clan, finds an
unlikely ally in Thia (Fanning)
and embarks on a treacherous
journey in search of the
ultimate adversary.

The Four Horsemen return
along with a new generation
of illusionists performing
mind melding twists, turns,
surprises, and magic unlike
anything ever captured on
film. 

Morgan Grant (Allison Williams)
and her daughter Clara
(Mckenna Grace) as they explore
what’s left behind after a
devastating accident reveals a
shocking betrayal and forces
them to confront family secrets,
redefine love, and rediscover
each other. 

Follows Elphaba, the
future Wicked Witch of the
West, and her relationship
with Glinda, the Good
Witch of the North. The
second of a two-part
feature film adaptation. 

Running Man


