

STAR CINEMAS

MOUNT ISA

Movie Title	Thurs 20th	Fri 21st	Sat 22nd	Sun 23rd	Mon 24th	Tues 25th	Wed 26th
Wicked: For Good PG 145mins	PREMIERE EVENT	6:15pm 8:50pm	11:50am 2:25pm 5:00pm 7:35pm	11:50am 2:25pm 5:00pm		10:00am 7:00pm	
Running Man M 150mins	7:15pm	6:25pm	11:50am 4:45pm	11:50am 4:45pm		10:00am 7:00pm	
Now You See Me: Now You Don't M 135mins	7:15pm	6:35pm	12:00pm 4:40pm	12:00pm 4:40pm		10:00am 7:15pm	
Predator LW M 115mins	NO SHOW	9:05pm	2.30pm 7.25pm	2:30pm	NAME:	NO SHOW	
Regretting You LW M 125mins	NO SHOW	8:55pm	2:25pm 7:15pm	2:25pm		NO SHOW	

Reference Codes

NFT No Free Ticket

OWO One Week Only

LW Last Week

PP Parental Permission on M film for Under 13's

ID - Photo ID required

R - R Rated - ID REQUIRED for all

AD AD - Adults @ Kids Prices



Running Man

In a near-future society, The Running Man is the top-rated show on television—a deadly competition where contestants, known as Runners, must survive 30 days.



Predator: Badlands

Set in the future on a remote planet, where a young Predator (Schuster Koloamatangi), outcast from his clan, finds an unlikely ally in Thia (Fanning) and embarks on a treacherous journey in search of the ultimate adversary.



Now You See Me: Now You Don't

The Four Horsemen return along with a new generation of illusionists performing mind melding twists, turns, surprises, and magic unlike anything ever captured on film.



Regretting You

Morgan Grant (Allison Williams) and her daughter Clara (Mckenna Grace) as they explore what's left behind after a devastating accident reveals a shocking betrayal and forces them to confront family secrets, redefine love, and rediscover each other.



Wicked: For Good

Follows Elphaba, the future Wicked Witch of the West, and her relationship with Clinda, the Good Witch of the North. The second of a two-part feature film adaptation.